
LOT 5 STONEGATE PARK S/D, EX BEG
LOT 5, RUN NE 175.41 FT, SW 53.2
LOT LINE 150.22 FT TO POB. 

CAMBRIDGE777, LLC
6003 NW 112TH PL
ALACHUA, FL 32615

34-3S-16-02465-105
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JOYSTONE LLC

CAMBRIDGE777, LLC

1371/0132 7/23/2018 QC U I 11 100
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SUNPLEX GAINESVILLE H

JOYSTONE LLC
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3053 REMODEL 342 09/29/2004

2863 COMMERCIAL 782 01/20/2004

HX Base Yr

4255 SW CAMBRIDGE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 24 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,814 102.4026 75.78 289,025 2004 2004 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 3712

BAS 2,816 100 2,816 160,047

CAN 340 30 102 5,798

FUS 896 100 896 50,924

4,052 3,814 216,769

BAS= W64 S44 E15 CAN=  S10 E34 N10 W34$ E49 N44$ PTR= N30
FUS= N14 W64 S14 E64$ S30$.

BAS

64

44

15
49

44

CAN10

34

10

34

FUS 14

64

14

64

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,485.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2004 2004 3 100 12,634

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 6 137 822.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,644

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 8.50 8.50 50 2004 2004 3 50 340

14,618

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 24,132.24 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 72,397


